

C.A.No. 1897-1901 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1897-1901 of 2000

State of Manipur and Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Ksh.Moirangningthou Singh and Ors.Respondent (s)

Date : 11/09/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Brijesh Kumar,
the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja][Suraj Parkash]
Court Master Court Master

(Note: The matter was shown in the list of 12.9.2003 before
Court No. 12 as Item No. 301)