

h

C.A.No. 1897-1901 OF 2000

ITEM No.112 (M)

Court No.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1897-1901/2000

State of Manipur & Anr.

Appellant (s)

vs.

Ksh.Moirangningthou Singh & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(with Office Report)

Date :27/4/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Av.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand out.

(Sarojbala)(Om Prakash)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master