

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1897-1901 OF 2000

STATE OF MANIPUR & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KSH.MOIRANGNINGTHOU SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and office report )

Date: 08/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr.V.N. Ganpule, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr.S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. L.K. Paonam, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Kumar Porwal, Adv.

Mr.G.E. Vahanvati, Solicitor General

Mr.Devadatt Kamat, Adv.

Mr. Harishikesh Baruah, Adv.

Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its judgment.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master