

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-4/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1897-1901 OF 2000

STATE OF MANIPUR & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KSH.MOIRANGNINGTHOU SINGH & ORS
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr.L.K. Paonam,Adv.
Mr.Nirajbobby Paonam,Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.Nos. 3-4 are rejected.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A.No. 3-4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.1897-1901 /2000

State of Manipur & Anr.

...Appellants

Versus

Ksh. Moirangningthou & Ors. ...Respondents

ORDER

I.A. Nos. 3-4 are rejected.

.....J.

[S.B. SINHA]

.....J.

[H.S. BEDI]